COMPETENCE BASED CURRICULUM
HOMEWORK ENGAGEMENT PROGRAM
GRADE 1 2024 AUGUST
INTEGRATED ACTIVITIES

a) ENVIRONMENTAL

The weather is
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(rainy, windy)

. Name the item for storing water.

— (tank, pot)

. Soil mixes water to make (dust, mud)
. The main source of water is (clouds, rain)

. Clothes dry fastin a day. (rainy, sunny)
. Loud sound spoils our (ears, eyes)

. Match the food and animal.

Ego COoOWw
Haoney bee
Milk hen

. Draw a river




9. protects our legs. (Gloves, Gumboots)

10. Sweaters make our bodies (cold, warm)
11. We should keep our classroom (dirty, clean)
12.

Name the food.

13. Boiled water has germs. True or false?

14. This item is used to clean our . (teeth, hair)

15. Every home must have (car, toilet)

16. Too much sugar is for our health. (good, bad)

17. Draw a handkerchief .
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18. Dirt in the nose is called (tears, mucus)




19. Name this item (soap, towel)

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.
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Houseflies are found in places. (clean, dirty)
Honey tastes (sour, sweet)
Name the medicine.

(tablet, capsule)

Urinals are used by (girls, boys)

C. CREATIVE ACTIVITIES

This is a (drum, flute)
We draw using a (pencil, leaf)
Girls use it for (kicking, skipping)
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Name this line.

(zigzag, straight)

Which one is a circle?




O

29. We sing National Anthem on (Tuesday, Friday)
30. Weuse a for paint. (brush, pencil)
31. Draw and colour a shaker.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.
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We use our to listen to music. (mouth, ear)
Which one can float? (leaf, stone)

C. RELIGIOUS EDUCATION

a) CHRISTIAN ACTIVITIES

God called Samuel times. (2, 4)

was the mother of Jesus. (Martha, Mary)

We use our mind to (think, abuse)

Christians worship in a (mosque, church)
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was the son of God. (Jesus, Peter)

Where was Joseph sold by his brothers?

(Israel, Egypt)

We should one another. (hate, love)

Jacob has sons. (10,12)




42. God's children should classwork. (not do, do)

43. The word of God is found in the

(Bible, Story book)

44. b) ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS ACTIVITIES

Our God is called (god, satan, Allah)

45. Prophet Muhammad is the of Allah.

(messenger, prophet, servant)

46. We pray in the (church, mosque, shrine)

47. Allah (SW) loves those who are

(clean, dirty, tall)

48. Draw the mosque and colour.
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49. Maun means

(prayer, small things, people)

50. Write True or False

Zakat is given to the poor

We pray after wudhu
We enter the toilet with left leg first
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Those who do wrong will go to the Hereafter

Answers

1. rainy

2. pot

3. mud

4. rain

5. sunny




6. ears

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Egg oW
Haoney bee
Milk hen

Teacher to assess.

Gumboots

warm

clean

1. apple
2. carrot

False

teeth

toilet

bad

Teachedr to assess.

mucus

soap

dirty

sweet

capsule

boys

drum

pencil

skipping

zigzag




28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Friday

brush

Teacher to assess

ear

leaf

Mary

think

church

Jesus

Egypt

love

12

do

Bible

Allah

mosque

clean

Teacher to assess

Teacher to assess




